We can't trust Shari Buck

STATE OF NEVADA

BEFORE THE NEVADA COMMISSION ON ETHICS

In the Matter of the Third-Party Request for Opinion Concerning the Conduct of SHARI BUCK, Mayor, City of North Las Vegas, State of Nevada,

Request for Opinion No. 11-63C

GUILTY

Subject. /

"Improper Advocacy in Light of Her Conflict of Interest" "Violation of the "Ethics in Government Law"" "Conflict of Interest" "Violation of NRS 281A.420"

Paid and authorized by the Committee to Elect John Lee 3216 Villa Pisani Court North Las Vegas, NV 89031 702-715-1401

PRSRT STD US POSTAGE PAID CITY ST ZIP PERMIT NO ???

Shari Buck is Looking Out for Herself, Not Your Family

"Improper Advocacy in Light of Her Conflict of Interest" (1)

Bang Property dates

"Conflict of Interest" (1)

"Violation of NRS 281A.420" (1)

Violation of the "Ethics in Government Law"... "improperly tried to influence" (2)

Mayor Buck believes she is above the law and consistently puts her own interests ahead of what is best for North Las Vegas.

On June 30, 2011, Buck used her office to advocate a position that directly benefited her financially without letting anyone know about her personal, financial "conflict of interest."

 Nevada Commission on Ethics, Stipulated Agreemeent #11-63c
Las Vegas Sun, 1/18/2012 Shari Buck is ethically bankrupt.